3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-03-05
16:11:37

2 2022-03-05
12:32:01

3 2022-01-30
06:39:52

BITCOIN

1BQUfjubvy7HEDSgS5TMYp8b9SzsFdHAzkg

3.73720263
235,070.00

3.73720263
235,070.00

Balance

0.00000000
0.00 USD

Transaction Id

BTC &
USD

BTC &
uSh

BTC &

Amount

84f8c20dcd2599163525db - 0.02331212 BTC &

4c2c32a9b9dedh8fb6cclea 918.44 USD

£84c128e86fddedab225

d7c0dee22f3ba7083e0935 + 0.02331212 BTC &

0924h633560280e2e1a805 919.19 USD
alfb43dc8774fd4454a0

03adlcOab7bcdd4aad3dc3 - 0.01290798 BTC&
44e7827fcd92160e740b343 491.92 USD
0cd4ca84d12e957b3049
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BQUfjubvy7HED5q5TMYp8b9SzsFdHAzkg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84f8c20dcd2599163525db4c2c32a9b9dedb8f6cc1eaf84c128e86fddeda6225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84f8c20dcd2599163525db4c2c32a9b9dedb8f6cc1eaf84c128e86fddeda6225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/84f8c20dcd2599163525db4c2c32a9b9dedb8f6cc1eaf84c128e86fddeda6225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7c0dee22f3ba7083e09350924b633560280e2e1a805a1fb43dc8774fd4454a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7c0dee22f3ba7083e09350924b633560280e2e1a805a1fb43dc8774fd4454a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7c0dee22f3ba7083e09350924b633560280e2e1a805a1fb43dc8774fd4454a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03ad1c0ab7bcdd4aad3dc344e7827fcd9160e740b3430cd4ca84d12e957b3049
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03ad1c0ab7bcdd4aad3dc344e7827fcd9160e740b3430cd4ca84d12e957b3049
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03ad1c0ab7bcdd4aad3dc344e7827fcd9160e740b3430cd4ca84d12e957b3049

10

Date & time

2022-01-08
03:07:11

2021-01-02
18:07:19

2021-01-02
16:28:32

2020-06-16
16:51:07

2020-06-16
15:36:11

2017-09-06
16:56:42

2017-09-06
10:33:06

Transaction Id

b8ff8cf4a935f17562758F7

9fc0cc0200081b155175€0

9f71eblfbldb0e349831

218c837641047d78dc86ea

5a2443d900c61ceB8aa859

dS6afdcc4cb6h8fadeft40

8h1478717b2bh4a9370c4le

4a9da21a78fc43ceb53878

426a8841111775600774d

ddldcfacQe020dcddaffa4

c8685d1ed492487e27b150

e6ff00f8abfa7d0bebds

4e81d61170abbe4Obflcébe

d86a74883a1982785e61%4

b8ccas4f42772dell11d43

40fdf1a3f67d8949cff127

dS5dbaaab65c21b0d5f82e77

ab7co5bh7bd313a02c7445

o0c5ab61fel7c1d4e515589

437083b1ch27df03721467

84514b825d8a5cc01d?4

Amount
+ 0.01290798 BTC&
541.36 USD

- 0.04598000 BTC &
1,517.34 USD

+ 0.04598000 BTC @
1,517.34 USD

- 1.59678270 BTC{Z
15,113.77 USD

+ 1.59678270 BTC &
15,113.77 USD

- 2.05821983 BTC

+ 2.05821983 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8ff8cf4935f17562758f79fc0cc0200081b155175e09f71eb1fb1db0e349831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8ff8cf4935f17562758f79fc0cc0200081b155175e09f71eb1fb1db0e349831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8ff8cf4935f17562758f79fc0cc0200081b155175e09f71eb1fb1db0e349831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/218c837641047d78dc86ea5a2443d900c61ce08aa859d56afdcc4c6b8fadef40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/218c837641047d78dc86ea5a2443d900c61ce08aa859d56afdcc4c6b8fadef40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/218c837641047d78dc86ea5a2443d900c61ce08aa859d56afdcc4c6b8fadef40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b1478717b2b4a9370c41e4a9da21a78fc43ce653878426a841111775600774d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b1478717b2b4a9370c41e4a9da21a78fc43ce653878426a841111775600774d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b1478717b2b4a9370c41e4a9da21a78fc43ce653878426a841111775600774d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd1dcfac0e020dcddaff44c8685d1ed492487e27b150e6ff00f8a6fa7d0be6d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd1dcfac0e020dcddaff44c8685d1ed492487e27b150e6ff00f8a6fa7d0be6d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd1dcfac0e020dcddaff44c8685d1ed492487e27b150e6ff00f8a6fa7d0be6d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e81d61170ab6e40bf1c6ed86a74883a1982785e6f94b8cca4f42772de111d43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e81d61170ab6e40bf1c6ed86a74883a1982785e6f94b8cca4f42772de111d43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e81d61170ab6e40bf1c6ed86a74883a1982785e6f94b8cca4f42772de111d43
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40fdf1a3f67d8949cff127d5dbaaa65c21b0d5f82e77a67c5b7bd313a02c7445
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40fdf1a3f67d8949cff127d5dbaaa65c21b0d5f82e77a67c5b7bd313a02c7445
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40fdf1a3f67d8949cff127d5dbaaa65c21b0d5f82e77a67c5b7bd313a02c7445
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50c5a61fe17c1d4e515589437083b1cb27df0372146784514b825d8a5cc01d94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50c5a61fe17c1d4e515589437083b1cb27df0372146784514b825d8a5cc01d94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50c5a61fe17c1d4e515589437083b1cb27df0372146784514b825d8a5cc01d94

